
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 4 Constructi
on of
Neonatal
Intensive
Care Unit,
Paediatric
Intensive
Care Unit,
Obestrics
& Gyhnae
cology
Unit and 
Anaesthe
sia Unit
etc., on
existing
M.C.H.
Building
at MGM
Warangal.

02/02/201
5

01/02/201
6

96000000 68547690 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

2 8 Constructi
on of Exa
mination
Hall /
Lecture
Halls,
Internees
Hostel
(Male &
Female),
PG Hostel
(Boys &
Girls) at
KMC in
Warangal
District.

10/04/201
5

09/09/201
6

17000000
0

11443413
8

MCI Short
fall Works

Not
Started

3 9 Constructi
on of 3rd
floor on A
dministrati
ve Block
at
Kakatiya
Medical
College,
Warangal

16/04/201
5

15/04/201
6

12700000 11887241 MCI Short
fall Works

Not
Started
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in
Warangal
District.

4 10 Constructi
on of
Additional
Space for
MGM
Hospital
in
Warangal
District.

25/02/201
5

23/02/201
6

10000000 9213056 MCI Short
fall Works

Not
Started

5 14 Repairs &
renovatio
ns to Com
pound
wall at
Govt.
Maternity
Hospital 
Hanamko
nda in
Warangal
District.

09/10/201
5

08/01/201
6

1550000 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

6 15 Repairs &
renovatio
ns to
Kakatiya
Medical
College at
Warangal
in
Warangal
District.

17/10/201
5

16/01/201
6

2765000 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

7 16 Repairs &
renovatio
ns to
Regional
Eye
Hospital
at
Warangal
in
Warangal
District

19/10/201
5

18/01/201
6

1365000 1049060 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

8 17 Repairs &
renovatio
ns to Ane
sthesia & 
Orthopedi
c Depart
ments at
MGM
Hospital,

19/10/201
5

18/01/201
6

1290000 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started
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Warangal.

9 18 Repairs &
renovatio
ns to
Peadiatric
block &
Surgery
block (MS
E/MSW/I
CSU/MM
SW) at
MGM
Hospital,
Warangal.

01/10/201
5

31/12/201
5

3500000 2679141 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

10 19 Repairs &
renovatio
n to Admi
nistrative
block &
General
Medicine
at MGM
Hospital,
Warangal.

23/09/201
5

22/01/201
6

3500000 2651042 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

11 20 Repairs &
renovatio
ns to Ane
sthesia & 
Orthopedi
c Depart
ments at
MGM
Hospital,
Warangal.

01/10/201
5

31/12/201
5

3685000 2727996 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

12 21 Repairs to
existing
male
ward and 
administr
ative
block at
CD & TB
Hospital
at Hanam
konda,
Warangal
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

692000 403825 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

13 22 Repairs to
Water
supply
and
sanitary
items at
KMC in

09/03/201
5

09/05/201
5

320000 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started
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Warangal
District.

14 23 Repairs to
toilets and
water
supply
terrace
tanks at
K.M.C. in
Warangal
District.

30/04/201
5

30/06/201
5

200000 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

15 24 Providing
Water
supply
facility to
Boys
Hostels in
Kakatiya
Medical
College,
Warangal.

30/04/201
5

30/06/201
5

180000 DME Plan
Works

Not
Started

16 27 PHC
Paidipally
2011-12,
PHC Kon
daparthy
2011-12,
PHC
Siddapur
2012-13

09/02/201
3

08/11/201
3

7500000 17147857 13th
Finance C
ommision

Not
Started

17 31 Constructi
on of
College
hostel
building
for SC
Boys at
Warangal
in
Warangal
District.
and Const
ruction of
College
hostel
building
for SC
Girls at
Warangal
in
Warangal
District.

25/11/201
3

25/05/201
4

25000000 32268791 SOCIAL
WELFAR
E DEPAR
TMENT

Not
Started

18 32 Constructi
on of

08/09/201
3

08/06/201
4

25000000 44958951 Indiramm
a Vidya

Not
Started
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College
hostel
building
for SC
Boys at H
anamkon
da in
Warangal
District
and Const
ruction of
College
hostel
building
for SC
Girls at H
anamkon
da in
Warangal
District.

Nilayams

19 33 Constructi
on of
College
hostel
building
for SC
Boys at H
anamkon
da in
Warangal
District
and Const
ruction of
College
hostel
building
for SC
Girls at H
anamkon
da in
Warangal
District.

08/09/201
3

08/06/201
4

25000000 Indiramm
a Vidya
Nilayams

Not
Started

20 35 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar
Office
building at
Fort
Warangal
in
Warangal
District.

08/08/201
4

07/05/201
5

6300000 6054000 Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-I

Not
Started

21 36 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar

14/09/201
5

13/06/201
6

6300000 5739079 Sub
Registrar
Office

Not
Started
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Office
building at
Warangal
(Rural) in
Warangal
District.

Buildings
Phase-I

22 39 Constructi
on of Dy.
Inspector
General
(RNS)
Office
building
for
Warangal
at Madiko
nda in
Warangal
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

19500000 Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-II

Not
Started

23 197 Constructi
on of Sub-
Registrar
builidng at
Bheemde
varapally
(V&M)
Phase.III

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 9400000 Stamps &
Registrati
on

24 204 Upgradati
on of
PHC
building
from 6 to
30
bedded
Hospital
at
Kamalapu
r (V&M)

05/08/201
5

04/08/201
6

39800000 30194024 TSVVP
works

25 618 Repairs &
renovatio
ns to
CKM
Govt.
Maternity
Hospital,
Warangal
& Ursu in
Warangal
District.

24/09/201
5

23/12/201
5

1290000 DME Mai
ntenance

26 755 Constructi
on of 3rd
& 4th
Floor over
existing

25/10/201
7

24/10/201
8

68800000 7007254 MCI Short
fall Works
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PG Hostel
(Boys &
Girls)
Hostel at
KMC,
Warangal
in
Warangal
District
(Balance
work)

27 1086 Standardi
zation of
Labour
Room at
Primary
Health
Centre,
Vangara
in
Warangal
(Urban)
District

21/08/201
7

21/10/201
7

1430000 1037374 NHM

28 1089 Standardi
zation of
Labour
room at C
ommunity
Health
Centre, B
achannap
et in
Jangaon
District

30/10/201
7

29/12/201
7

1700000 1138710 NHM

29 1101 Establish
ment of
KMC Unit
at Govt
Maternity
Hospital, 
Hanamko
nda in
Warangal
Urban
District

05/02/201
8

04/03/201
8

456000 317205 NHM

30 1117 Standardi
zation of
labour
room at
Primary
Health
Center, D
harmasag
ar in
Warangal

27/10/201
7

26/01/201
8

20000000 1566035 NHM
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(Urban)
District

31 1131 Establish
ment of
KMC Unit
at CKM
Govt
Maternity
Hospital,
Warangal
in
Warangal
Urban
District

05/02/201
8

04/03/201
8

456000 NHM

32 1136 Improvem
ent of
general
upkeep of
CKM
Govt.
Maternity
Hospital
at URSU,
Warangal
in
Warangal
District.

15/10/201
6

14/04/201
7

5000000 4441116 DME Mai
ntenance

33 1147 Improvem
ents of
General
Upkeep of
Kakatiya
Medical
College,
Warangal
in
Warangal
District

19/11/201
6

18/08/201
7

27000000 2985132 DME Mai
ntenance

34 1151 Improvem
ent of
general
upkeep of
Govt.
CD&TB;
Hospital, 
Hanamko
nda in
Warangal
District.

04/11/201
6

03/02/201
7

5000000 493141 DME Mai
ntenance

35 1155 Improvem
ents of
General
Upkeep of
C.K.M

05/12/201
6

04/08/201
7

15000000 4474887 DME Mai
ntenance
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Govt.
Maternity
Hospital
at
Warangal
(Matwada
) in
Warangal
District

36 1158 Improvem
ent of
General
upkeep of
MGM
Hospital
in
Warangal
District

05/12/201
6

04/08/201
7

30000000 15134904 DME Mai
ntenance

37 1206 Constructi
on of 3
Class
rooms in
3rd floor
& balance
works in
2nd Floor
of Govt
ITI, Hana
mkonda,
Mulugu X
Road in
Warangal
District

27/11/201
7

26/05/201
8

2700000 Govt.ITI
Buildings

38 1209 Constructi
on of Co
mpound
Wall and
Setic
Tank at
Govt. ITI 
Hanamko
nda,
Mulugu
Road in
Warangal
District.

08/09/201
6

07/12/201
6

1000000 Govt.ITI
Buildings

39 1217 Constructi
on of Co
mpound
Wall to
Govt. ITI
at Kazipet
in
Warangal
District

18/11/201
6

17/02/201
7

1400000 Govt.ITI
Buildings
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40 1220 Repairs
and
renovatio
n of
Ground
floor of
Urban
Family
Welfare
Center in
GMH Han
amkonda
to
establish
EHS &
JHS
Welness
Centre in
Warangal
Urban
District

10/08/201
7

09/10/201
7

1550000 1301253 EHS &
JHS Hyd

41 1221 Repairs
for supply
of water,
Sanitary
works and
Electrifica
tion in the
Govt
Ayurvedic
Teaching
Hospital,
Warangal
in
Warangal
Urban
District

11/04/201
7

10/05/201
7

1000000 772000 AYUSH

42 1224 Repairs &
renovatio
ns to
MDR
ward in
CD&TB;
Hospital, 
Hanamko
nda

10/01/201
7

09/02/201
7

1000000 700000 district
Collector

43 1225 Improvem
ent of
general
upkeep of
Regional
Eye
Hospital,
Warangal
in

17/10/201
6

16/01/201
7

5000000 825000 DME Mai
ntenance
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Warangal
District

44 1237 Improvem
ents of
General
Upkeep of
Governm
ent
Maternity
Hospital
at Hanam
konda in
Warangal
District

19/11/201
6

18/08/201
7

20000000 DME Mai
ntenance

45 1238 Constructi
on of Exa
mination
Hall /
Lecture
Halls at
Kakatiya
Medical
College,
Warangal
in
Warangal
District
(Balance
work)

04/03/201
7

03/03/201
8

11750000
0

37644120 MCI Short
fall Works

46 1241 Providing
Vaccum c
ompresso
r with acc
essories
to MCHC
enter in
MGM
Hospital,
Warangal

30/03/201
8

29/04/201
8

490000 district
Collector

47 1242 Constructi
on of Adm
inistrative
Block at
Kaloji
Narayan
Rao
University
of Health
Sciences
at Central
Prison
Campus ,
Autonaga
r Road,
Warangal

18/09/201
7

17/12/201
8

20000000
0

19018002 DME Plan
Works
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in
Warangal
Urban
District

48 1243 Renovatio
n of olod
OP Regist
ration
shed for e
stablishm
ent of
Palliative
Care
center in
MGM
Hospital,
Warangal

16/06/201
8

15/07/201
8

1000000 district
Collector

49 1247 Constructi
on of Co
mpound
Wall and
site devel
opment at
Social
Welfare
College
Hostel
building
for Girls
at
Warangal
in
Warangal
District

12/02/201
8

11/04/201
8

1750000 SOCIAL
WELFAR
E DEPAR
TMENT

50 1250 Repair & r
enovation
s to Govt.
ITI
Building H
anamkon
da at
Mulugu X
Road,
Warangal

11/04/201
8

10/05/201
8

750000 Govt.ITI
Buildings

51 1264 Providing
Air compr
essor with
accessori
es to MC
HCenter
in MGM
Hospital,
Warangal

30/03/201
8

29/04/201
8

495000 district
Collector

52 1267 Constructi 15/02/201 14/11/201 5200000 1874825 Govt.ITI
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on of 4
rooms at
Second
floor and
completio
n of
remaining
work at
First floor
at Govt.
DLTC/ITI,
Kazipet in
Warangal
District

7 7 Buildings

53 1269 Renovatio
n of
existing
Mother &
Child
Unit-2
Ward to
SNCU
Block at
MGM
Hospital,
Warangal
District.

06/05/201
6

05/07/201
6

1600000 1091015 NRHM

54 1270 Repairs &
Renovatio
ns to 2
Rooms in
KUDA
Office, Ha
namkond
a for esta
blishment
of
Regional
Public
Health La
boratory,
Warangal
District.

12/07/201
6

11/09/201
6

700000 155000 district
Collector

55 1271 Constructi
on of
Internees
Hostel
(Boys &
Girls), at
KMC
Warangal
in
Warangal
District

18/03/201
7

17/09/201
8

14600000
0

27222125 MCI Short
fall Works

56 1272 Constructi 27/05/201 26/08/201 5000000 4514000 district
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on of
District
Early Inter
vention C
entre(DEI
C) in War
angal(Urb
an)
District

7 7 Collector

57 1273 Providing
roofing
and other
works to
DEIC
ramp at
MGM
Hospital
in
Warangal
Urban
District

10/05/201
8

09/06/201
8

400000 370000 district
Collector

58 1377 Constructi
on of
Additional
Storage
Space for
C.M.S. at
TSMSIDC
Division
Office at
Warangal
in
Warangal
(Urban)
District.

10/08/201
8

09/05/201
9

6300000 DME

59 1424 Renovatio
n to Com
munity
Health
Center at 
Mahadev
pur (v)

14/03/201
7

13/05/201
7

2500000 TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

60 1426 Constructi
on of
Toilet
Block and
sump with
motor in
welness
center in
GMH Han
amkonda
in
Warranga
l Urban

23/03/201
8

22/05/201
8

900000 490000 EHS &
JHS Hyd
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District
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