S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	4	Constructi on of Neonatal Intensive Care Unit, Paediatric Intensive Care Unit, Obestrics & Gyhnae cology Unit and Anaesthe sia Unit etc., on existing M.C.H. Building at MGM Warangal.	02/02/201	01/02/201	9600000	68547690	DME Plan Works	Not Started
2	8	Constructi on of Exa mination Hall / Lecture Halls, Internees Hostel (Male & Female), PG Hostel (Boys & Girls) at KMC in Warangal District.	10/04/201 5	09/09/201 6	1700000 0	11443413 8	MCI Short fall Works	Not Started
3	9	Constructi on of 3rd floor on A dministrati ve Block at Kakatiya Medical College, Warangal	16/04/201 5	15/04/201 6	12700000	11887241	MCI Short fall Works	Not Started

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

		in Warangal District.						
4	10	Constructi on of Additional Space for MGM Hospital in Warangal District.	25/02/201 5	23/02/201 6	1000000	9213056	MCI Short fall Works	Not Started
5	14	Repairs & renovatio ns to Com pound wall at Govt. Maternity Hospital Hanamko nda in Warangal District.	09/10/201 5	08/01/201 6	1550000		DME Plan Works	Not Started
6	15	Repairs & renovatio ns to Kakatiya Medical College at Warangal in Warangal District.	17/10/201 5	16/01/201 6	2765000		DME Plan Works	Not Started
7	16	Repairs & renovatio ns to Regional Eye Hospital at Warangal in Warangal District	19/10/201 5	18/01/201 6	1365000	1049060	DME Plan Works	Not Started
8	17	Repairs & renovatio ns to Ane sthesia & Orthopedi c Depart ments at MGM Hospital,	19/10/201 5	18/01/201 6	1290000		DME Plan Works	Not Started

		Warangal.						
9	18	Repairs & renovatio ns to Peadiatric block & Surgery block (MS E/MSW/I CSU/MM SW) at MGM Hospital, Warangal.	01/10/201 5	31/12/201 5	3500000	2679141	DME Plan Works	Not Started
10	19	Repairs & renovatio n to Admi nistrative block & General Medicine at MGM Hospital, Warangal.	23/09/201 5	22/01/201 6	3500000	2651042	DME Plan Works	Not Started
11	20	Repairs & renovatio ns to Ane sthesia & Orthopedi c Depart ments at MGM Hospital, Warangal.	01/10/201 5	31/12/201 5	3685000	2727996	DME Plan Works	Not Started
12	21	Repairs to existing male ward and administr ative block at CD & TB Hospital at Hanam konda, Warangal District.	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	692000	403825	DME Plan Works	Not Started
13	22	Repairs to Water supply and sanitary items at KMC in	09/03/201 5	09/05/201 5	320000		DME Plan Works	Not Started

		Warangal District.						
14	23	Repairs to toilets and water supply terrace tanks at K.M.C. in Warangal District.	30/04/201 5	30/06/201 5	200000		DME Plan Works	Not Started
15	24	Providing Water supply facility to Boys Hostels in Kakatiya Medical College, Warangal.	30/04/201 5	30/06/201 5	180000		DME Plan Works	Not Started
16	27	PHC Paidipally 2011-12, PHC Kon daparthy 2011-12, PHC Siddapur 2012-13	09/02/201 3	08/11/201 3	7500000	17147857	13th Finance C ommision	Not Started
17	31	Constructi on of College hostel building for SC Boys at Warangal in Warangal District. and Const ruction of College hostel building for SC Girls at Warangal in Warangal in	25/11/201 3	25/05/201	2500000	32268791	SOCIAL WELFAR E DEPAR TMENT	Not Started
18	32	Constructi on of	08/09/201 3	08/06/201 4	25000000	44958951	Indiramm a Vidya	Not Started

		College hostel building for SC Boys at H anamkon da in Warangal District and Const ruction of College hostel building for SC Girls at H anamkon da in Warangal District.					Nilayams	
19	33	Constructi on of College hostel building for SC Boys at H anamkon da in Warangal District and Const ruction of College hostel building for SC Girls at H anamkon da in Warangal District.	3	08/06/201	2500000		Indiramm a Vidya Nilayams	Not Started
20	35	Constructi on of Sub Registrar Office building at Fort Warangal in Warangal District.	4	07/05/201 5	6300000	6054000	Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-I	Not Started
21	36	Constructi on of Sub Registrar	14/09/201 5	13/06/201 6	6300000	5739079	Sub Registrar Office	Not Started

		Office building at Warangal (Rural) in Warangal District.					Buildings Phase-I	
22	39	Constructi on of Dy. Inspector General (RNS) Office building for Warangal at Madiko nda in Warangal District.	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	19500000		Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-II	Not Started
23	197	Constructi on of Sub- Registrar builidng at Bheemde varapally (V&M) Phase.III	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	6300000	9400000	Stamps & Registrati on	
24	204	Upgradati on of PHC building from 6 to 30 bedded Hospital at Kamalapu r (V&M)	05/08/201 5	04/08/201 6	39800000	30194024	TSVVP works	
25	618	Repairs & renovatio ns to CKM Govt. Maternity Hospital, Warangal & Ursu in Warangal District.	24/09/201 5	23/12/201 5	1290000		DME Mai ntenance	
26	755	Constructi on of 3rd & 4th Floor over existing	25/10/201 7	24/10/201 8	68800000	7007254	MCI Short fall Works	6/15

		PG Hostel (Boys & Girls) Hostel at KMC, Warangal in Warangal District (Balance work)						
27	1086	Standardi zation of Labour Room at Primary Health Centre, Vangara in Warangal (Urban) District	21/08/201 7	21/10/201 7	1430000	1037374	NHM	
28	1089	Standardi zation of Labour room at C ommunity Health Centre, B achannap et in Jangaon District	30/10/201 7	29/12/201 7	1700000	1138710	NHM	
29	1101	Establish ment of KMC Unit at Govt Maternity Hospital, Hanamko nda in Warangal Urban District	05/02/201 8	04/03/201 8	456000	317205	NHM	
30	1117	Standardi zation of labour room at Primary Health Center, D harmasag ar in Warangal	27/10/201 7	26/01/201 8	2000000	1566035	NHM	7 / 15

		(Urban) District						
31	1131	Establish ment of KMC Unit at CKM Govt Maternity Hospital, Warangal in Warangal Urban District	05/02/201 8	04/03/201 8	456000		NHM	
32	1136	Improvem ent of general upkeep of CKM Govt. Maternity Hospital at URSU, Warangal in Warangal District.	15/10/201 6	14/04/201 7	500000	4441116	DME Mai ntenance	
33	1147	Improvem ents of General Upkeep of Kakatiya Medical College, Warangal in Warangal District	19/11/201 6	18/08/201 7	27000000	2985132	DME Mai ntenance	
34	1151	Improvem ent of general upkeep of Govt. CD&TB Hospital, Hanamko nda in Warangal District.	04/11/201 6	03/02/201 7	500000	493141	DME Mai ntenance	
35	1155	Improvem ents of General Upkeep of C.K.M	05/12/201 6	04/08/201 7	15000000	4474887	DME Mai ntenance	2/15

		Govt. Maternity Hospital at Warangal (Matwada) in Warangal District						
36	1158	Improvem ent of General upkeep of MGM Hospital in Warangal District	05/12/201 6	04/08/201 7	3000000	15134904	DME Mai ntenance	
37	1206	Constructi on of 3 Class rooms in 3rd floor & balance works in 2nd Floor of Govt ITI, Hana mkonda, Mulugu X Road in Warangal District	27/11/201 7	26/05/201 8	2700000		Govt.ITI Buildings	
38	1209	Constructi on of Co mpound Wall and Setic Tank at Govt. ITI Hanamko nda, Mulugu Road in Warangal District.	08/09/201 6	07/12/201 6	100000		Govt.ITI Buildings	
39	1217	Constructi on of Co mpound Wall to Govt. ITI at Kazipet in Warangal District	18/11/201 6	17/02/201 7	1400000		Govt.ITI Buildings	

40	1220	Repairs and renovatio n of Ground floor of Urban Family Welfare Center in GMH Han amkonda to establish EHS & JHS Welness Centre in Warangal Urban District	10/08/201 7	09/10/201 7	1550000	1301253	EHS & JHS Hyd	
41	1221	Repairs for supply of water, Sanitary works and Electrifica tion in the Govt Ayurvedic Teaching Hospital, Warangal in Warangal Urban District	11/04/201	10/05/201	100000	772000	AYUSH	
42	1224	Repairs & renovatio ns to MDR ward in CD&TB Hospital, Hanamko nda	10/01/201 7	09/02/201 7	100000	700000	district Collector	
43	1225	Improvem ent of general upkeep of Regional Eye Hospital, Warangal in	17/10/201 6	16/01/201 7	500000	825000	DME Mai ntenance	10 / 15

		Warangal District						
44	1237	Improvem ents of General Upkeep of Governm ent Maternity Hospital at Hanam konda in Warangal District	6	18/08/201 7	2000000		DME Mai ntenance	
45	1238	Constructi on of Exa mination Hall / Lecture Halls at Kakatiya Medical College, Warangal in Warangal District (Balance work)	04/03/201 7	03/03/201 8	11750000 0	37644120	MCI Short fall Works	
46	1241	Providing Vaccum c ompresso r with acc essories to MCHC enter in MGM Hospital, Warangal	30/03/201 8	29/04/201 8	490000		district Collector	
47	1242	Constructi on of Adm inistrative Block at Kaloji Narayan Rao University of Health Sciences at Central Prison Campus , Autonaga r Road, Warangal		17/12/201 8	20000000	19018002	DME Plan Works	11 / 15

		in Warangal Urban District						
48	1243	Renovatio n of olod OP Regist ration shed for e stablishm ent of Palliative Care center in MGM Hospital, Warangal	16/06/201 8	15/07/201 8	1000000		district Collector	
49	1247	Constructi on of Co mpound Wall and site devel opment at Social Welfare College Hostel building for Girls at Warangal in Warangal District	12/02/201 8	11/04/201 8	1750000		SOCIAL WELFAR E DEPAR TMENT	
50	1250	Repair & r enovation s to Govt. ITI Building H anamkon da at Mulugu X Road, Warangal		10/05/201 8	750000		Govt.ITI Buildings	
51	1264	Providing Air compr essor with accessori es to MC HCenter in MGM Hospital, Warangal	30/03/201 8	29/04/201 8	495000		district Collector	
52	1267	Constructi	15/02/201	14/11/201	5200000	1874825	Govt.ITI	

		on of 4 rooms at Second floor and completio n of remaining work at First floor at Govt. DLTC/ITI, Kazipet in Warangal District	7	7			Buildings	
53	1269	Renovatio n of existing Mother & Child Unit-2 Ward to SNCU Block at MGM Hospital, Warangal District.	06/05/201 6	05/07/201 6	1600000	1091015	NRHM	
54	1270	Repairs & Renovatio ns to 2 Rooms in KUDA Office, Ha namkond a for esta blishment of Regional Public Health La boratory, Warangal District.		11/09/201 6	70000	155000	district Collector	
55	1271	Constructi on of Internees Hostel (Boys & Girls), at KMC Warangal in Warangal District	18/03/201 7	17/09/201 8	14600000 0	27222125	MCI Short fall Works	
56	1272	Constructi	27/05/201	26/08/201	5000000	4514000	district	13 / 15

		on of District Early Inter vention C entre(DEI C) in War angal(Urb an) District	7	7			Collector	
57	1273	Providing roofing and other works to DEIC ramp at MGM Hospital in Warangal Urban District	10/05/201 8	09/06/201 8	400000	370000	district Collector	
58	1377	Constructi on of Additional Storage Space for C.M.S. at TSMSIDC Division Office at Warangal in Warangal (Urban) District.	10/08/201 8	09/05/201 9	630000		DME	
59	1424	Renovatio n to Com munity Health Center at Mahadev pur (v)	14/03/201 7	13/05/201 7	2500000		TSVVP M AINTENA NCE WORKS	
60	1426	Constructi on of Toilet Block and sump with motor in welness center in GMH Han amkonda in Warranga I Urban	23/03/201 8	22/05/201 8	90000	490000	EHS & JHS Hyd	14 / 15

District			
District			